Special District

Cosumnes Community Services District

South Tahoe Public Utility District

Jurupa Community Services District

Big Bear City Community Services District
Marinwood Community Services District

El Dorado Hills Community Services District
Cambria Community Services District

Rubidoux Community Services District

Rancho Murieta Community Services District
McKinleyville Community Services District
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Mountain House Community Services District
Rosamond Community Services District
Templeton Community Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District
Humboldt Community Services District
Helendale Community Services District

Nipomo Community Services District

Heber Public Utility District

Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District
Brooktrails Township Community Services District
Lake Shastina Community Services District
North Highlands Recreation and Park District
Cameron Park Community Services District
Lamont Public Utility District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District
Salton Community Services District

Castroville Community Services District
Morongo Valley Community Services District

Mariposa Public Utility District

County Employees

Sacramento

El Dorado
Riverside

San Bernardino
Marin

El Dorado

San Luis Obispo
Riverside
Sacramento
Humboldt
Yuba

San Joaquin
Kern

San Luis Obispo
San Bernardino
Humboldt

San Bernardino
San Luis Obispo
Imperial

Contra Costa
Mendocino
Siskiyou
Sacramento

El Dorado

Kern

Monterey
Imperial
Monterey

San Bernardino

Mariposa

671
128
185
94
207
203
55
28
45
85
54
21
31
114
30
26
38
21
21
22
22
24
72
77
16
18
33
10
30
22

Total Wages

$28,358,233
$9,364,452
$8,900,401
$4,555,992
$2,532,215
$2,489,410
$2,134,936
$2,110,195
$1,882,727
$1,413,463
$1,413,003
$1,321,982
$1,295,099
$1,212,421
$1,199,338
$1,042,199
$908,225
$848,132
$809,184
$711,338
$682,285
$672,825
$647,744
$555,481
$497,821
$492,319
$491,898
$403,802
$367,071
$357,293

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,862,513
$4,151,325
$3,238,059
$1,838,274
$833,010
$278,783
$902,997
$750,611
$595,710
$730,610
$431,284
$297,890
$497,335
$616,108
$360,555
$693,604
$255,631
$414,748
$399,716
$42,750
$146,617
$305,184
$75,355
$72,742
$6,401
$180,644
$86,643
$146,707
$13,685
$135,350



McCloud Community Services District
Keyes Community Services District

Copper Valley Community Services District
Rossmoor Community Services District
Westwood Community Services District
Crockett Community Services District

Baker Community Services District
Riverdale Public Utility District

Esparto Community Services District

East Quincy Community Services District
Boron Community Services District

San Miguel Community Services District
Seeley County Water District

Cutler Public Utility District

Indian Valley Community Services District
Mendocino City Community Services District
Ivanhoe Public Utility District

Orosi Public Utility District

Gerber-Las Flores Community Services District
Laton Community Services District
Hamilton City Community Service District
Gold Mountain Community Services District
Hilton Creek Community Services District
Anderson Valley Community Services District
Del Rey Community Services District

Grizzly Lake Community Services District
Capistrano Bay Community Services District
Smith River Community Services District

Bel Marin Keys Community Services District
Caruthers Community Services District
Edgemont Community Services District

Happy Camp Community Services District

Siskiyou
Stanislaus
Calaveras
Orange
Lassen

Contra Costa

San Bernardino

Fresno
Yolo
Plumas

Kern

San Luis Obispo

Imperial
Tulare
Plumas
Mendocino
Tulare
Tulare
Tehama
Fresno
Glenn
Plumas
Mono
Mendocino
Fresno
Plumas
Orange

Del Norte
Marin
Fresno
Riverside

Siskiyou

$337,557
$306,915
$284,290
$276,094
$275,328
$264,130
$254,370
$250,903
$242,161
$233,979
$229,350
$208,997
$197,712
$183,967
$182,288
$178,438
$175,333
$174,426
$159,226
$148,487
$139,859
$124,429
$115,763
$111,636
$110,452
$108,365
$106,654
$104,419
$104,002
$100,077

$92,212

$86,739

$142,247
$148,456
$50,676
$52,393
$84,660
$15,501
$19,386
$28,074
$96,706
$123,495
$55,500
$81,984
$63,800
$105,401
$0
$89,181
$22,290
$90,728
$35,268
$12,553
$8,362
$0
$28,416
$7,748
$7,879
$30,642
$18,264
$74,473
$8,849
$16,627
$0
$26,922



Winterhaven Water District

Madison Community Services District
Home Garden Community Service District
Daggett Community Services District
Inyokern Community Services District
Avila Beach Community Services District
Pinedale Public Utility District

Big River Community Services District
Armona Community Services District
Knights Landing Community Services District
Cacheville Community Services District
Grayson Community Services District
Newberry Community Services District
Stratford Public Utility District

Cazadero Community Services District

Elk Creek Community Services District
Lewiston Community Services District
Tennant Community Services District
Yermo Community Services District
Spreckels Community Services District
Wallace Community Services District
Graeagle Community Services District
Pliocene Ridge Community Services District
Diablo Community Services District

Easton Community Services District

Garden Valley Ranch Estates Community Services

District

Occidental Community Services District
Rancho Santa Fe Community Services District
Spring Street Corridor Joint Powers Authority
Tranquillity Public Utility District

Trinity Center Community Services District

Imperial

Yolo

Kings

San Bernardino
Kern

San Luis Obispo
Fresno

San Bernardino
Kings

Yolo

Yolo

Stanislaus

San Bernardino
Kings

Sonoma

Glenn

Trinity

Siskiyou

San Bernardino
Monterey
Calaveras
Plumas

Sierra

Contra Costa
Fresno

El Dorado

Sonoma
San Diego
Los Angeles
Fresno

Trinity
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$81,331
$79,228
$78,413
$72,867
$64,251
$62,353
$56,633
$53,542
$44,266
$42,324
$30,000
$30,000
$29,665
$29,094
$24,653
$22,800
$16,213
$15,813
$15,670
$6,000
$5,346
$2,220
$642
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$10,368
$0
$0
$0
$6,338
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Westley Community Services District
Whispering Palms Community Services District

Whitehawk Ranch Community Services District

Stanislaus
San Diego

Plumas

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0



