Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cosumnes Community Services District	Sacramento	671	\$28,358,233	\$10,862,513
South Tahoe Public Utility District	El Dorado	128	\$9,364,452	\$4,151,325
Jurupa Community Services District	Riverside	185	\$8,900,401	\$3,238,059
Big Bear City Community Services District	San Bernardino	94	\$4,555,992	\$1,838,274
Marinwood Community Services District	Marin	207	\$2,532,215	\$833,010
El Dorado Hills Community Services District	El Dorado	203	\$2,489,410	\$278,783
Cambria Community Services District	San Luis Obispo	55	\$2,134,936	\$902,997
Rubidoux Community Services District	Riverside	28	\$2,110,195	\$750,611
Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Sacramento	45	\$1,882,727	\$595,710
McKinleyville Community Services District	Humboldt	85	\$1,413,463	\$730,610
Olivehurst Public Utility District	Yuba	54	\$1,413,003	\$431,284
Mountain House Community Services District	San Joaquin	21	\$1,321,982	\$297,890
Rosamond Community Services District	Kern	31	\$1,295,099	\$497,335
Templeton Community Services District	San Luis Obispo	114	\$1,212,421	\$616,108
Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	San Bernardino	30	\$1,199,338	\$360,555
Humboldt Community Services District	Humboldt	26	\$1,042,199	\$693,604
Helendale Community Services District	San Bernardino	38	\$908,225	\$255,631
Nipomo Community Services District	San Luis Obispo	21	\$848,132	\$414,748
Heber Public Utility District	Imperial	21	\$809,184	\$399,716
Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Contra Costa	22	\$711,338	\$42,750
Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Mendocino	22	\$682,285	\$146,617
Lake Shastina Community Services District	Siskiyou	24	\$672,825	\$305,184
North Highlands Recreation and Park District	Sacramento	72	\$647,744	\$75,355
Cameron Park Community Services District	El Dorado	77	\$555,481	\$72,742
Lamont Public Utility District	Kern	16	\$497,821	\$6,401
Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Monterey	18	\$492,319	\$180,644
Salton Community Services District	Imperial	33	\$491,898	\$86,643
Castroville Community Services District	Monterey	10	\$403,802	\$146,707
Morongo Valley Community Services District	San Bernardino	30	\$367,071	\$13,685
Mariposa Public Utility District	Mariposa	22	\$357,293	\$135,350

McCloud Community Services District	Siskiyou	24	\$337,557	\$142,247
Keyes Community Services District	Stanislaus	12	\$306,915	\$148,456
Copper Valley Community Services District	Calaveras	14	\$284,290	\$50,676
Rossmoor Community Services District	Orange	20	\$276,094	\$52,393
Westwood Community Services District	Lassen	12	\$275,328	\$84,660
Crockett Community Services District	Contra Costa	38	\$264,130	\$15,501
Baker Community Services District	San Bernardino	26	\$254,370	\$19,386
Riverdale Public Utility District	Fresno	9	\$250,903	\$28,074
Esparto Community Services District	Yolo	9	\$242,161	\$96,706
East Quincy Community Services District	Plumas	12	\$233,979	\$123,495
Boron Community Services District	Kern	9	\$229,350	\$55,500
San Miguel Community Services District	San Luis Obispo	10	\$208,997	\$81,984
Seeley County Water District	Imperial	14	\$197,712	\$63,800
Cutler Public Utility District	Tulare	10	\$183,967	\$105,401
Indian Valley Community Services District	Plumas	12	\$182,288	\$0
Mendocino City Community Services District	Mendocino	9	\$178,438	\$89,181
Ivanhoe Public Utility District	Tulare	12	\$175,333	\$22,290
Orosi Public Utility District	Tulare	11	\$174,426	\$90,728
Gerber-Las Flores Community Services District	Tehama	9	\$159,226	\$35,268
Laton Community Services District	Fresno	11	\$148,487	\$12,553
Hamilton City Community Service District	Glenn	9	\$139,859	\$8,362
Gold Mountain Community Services District	Plumas	12	\$124,429	\$0
Hilton Creek Community Services District	Mono	10	\$115,763	\$28,416
Anderson Valley Community Services District	Mendocino	10	\$111,636	\$7,748
Del Rey Community Services District	Fresno	10	\$110,452	\$7,879
Grizzly Lake Community Services District	Plumas	9	\$108,365	\$30,642
Capistrano Bay Community Services District	Orange	8	\$106,654	\$18,264
Smith River Community Services District	Del Norte	10	\$104,419	\$74,473
Bel Marin Keys Community Services District	Marin	7	\$104,002	\$8,849
Caruthers Community Services District	Fresno	8	\$100,077	\$16,627
Edgemont Community Services District	Riverside	7	\$92,212	\$0
Happy Camp Community Services District	Siskiyou	9	\$86,739	\$26,922

Winterhaven Water District	Imperial	8	\$81,331	\$0
Madison Community Services District	Yolo	9	\$79,228	\$0
Home Garden Community Service District	Kings	11	\$78,413	\$0
Daggett Community Services District	San Bernardino	8	\$72,867	\$0
Inyokern Community Services District	Kern	6	\$64,251	\$0
Avila Beach Community Services District	San Luis Obispo	6	\$62,353	\$10,368
Pinedale Public Utility District	Fresno	6	\$56,633	\$0
Big River Community Services District	San Bernardino	14	\$53,542	\$0
Armona Community Services District	Kings	7	\$44,266	\$0
Knights Landing Community Services District	Yolo	7	\$42,324	\$6,338
Cacheville Community Services District	Yolo	7	\$30,000	\$0
Grayson Community Services District	Stanislaus	11	\$30,000	\$0
Newberry Community Services District	San Bernardino	20	\$29,665	\$0
Stratford Public Utility District	Kings	5	\$29,094	\$0
Cazadero Community Services District	Sonoma	10	\$24,653	\$0
Elk Creek Community Services District	Glenn	6	\$22,800	\$0
Lewiston Community Services District	Trinity	13	\$16,213	\$0
Tennant Community Services District	Siskiyou	7	\$15,813	\$0
Yermo Community Services District	San Bernardino	7	\$15,670	\$0
Spreckels Community Services District	Monterey	6	\$6,000	\$0
Wallace Community Services District	Calaveras	6	\$5,346	\$0
Graeagle Community Services District	Plumas	6	\$2,220	\$0
Pliocene Ridge Community Services District	Sierra	10	\$642	\$0
Diablo Community Services District	Contra Costa	5	\$0	\$0
Easton Community Services District	Fresno	5	\$0	\$0
Garden Valley Ranch Estates Community Services District	El Dorado	5	\$0	\$0
Occidental Community Services District	Sonoma	5	\$0	\$0
Rancho Santa Fe Community Services District	San Diego	5	\$0	\$0
Spring Street Corridor Joint Powers Authority	Los Angeles	5	\$0	\$0
Tranquillity Public Utility District	Fresno	3	\$0	\$0
Trinity Center Community Services District	Trinity	5	\$0	\$0

Westley Community Services District	Stanislaus	4	\$0	\$0
Whispering Palms Community Services District	San Diego	5	\$0	\$0
Whitehawk Ranch Community Services District	Plumas	3	\$0	\$0